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HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
J FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

, P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 IV # It i/.tsL 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

VEWl.# _____ _ 

1-171 : __ Yes, No 

.::.E.!::.,X I=.;T:::.....-:V..,:I;..::;S=A : _ Yes _No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.s. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

LC ~ gatK.../ 
Last M1ddle F1rst 

APPLI CANT IN VIETNAM 

Current Address L.3~ Ta ~- ~ _ _ PI.3_ (210. ;p6:MnIdf o,/;{ 

a6 - X- mO Place of Birth -f/p. -lat!"' Cf 

Prev i ous Occupa t i on (before 197 5)_..lIo:e.a::::::!?~:4"",k~k'-l.~.J.<rX-==--..... /#l.I1&.~.JI:.L.l~,-"J<--______ _ 
(Rank & Position) I' 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION· CAMP Dates: From t% .~3-1 eTO l$'·.ti)- ItjM.J 

Date of Birth 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: 
Name 

Address & Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship 

Le -fl/4d%·~-7l/if (/9fo) 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to .petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 

! 
, 



• 
Page 2 ! . 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :-~---:--~-___ -:--_-i-I ___ -

(Listed on page 1) ~ 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

TR.UOItfG 7H/ c..4Ju HM tt~A./h.. 
J 

. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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Ly do i ! 
I . 

·1 
U.B.R. B.L.X. v .n. 
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~--------------------------~., 

Til (lr;n I 
Ly do "_ ..:j . 

1l.U.n.n.L.X.V.n._' ___ . --' --.11 

I Tlt . . Cle'n __ -'-_______ _ 
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! lJ.n.n.n.L.X.V.B. __ . __ _ 
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T~ __________ ~o~n _________ ' 
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Lydo ___________ .. ____ _ 
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lJ.nJl.B.L.X.V-.B. _______ : 
;! 
'r =-== , 

• 
CANH CAD 

Conh cOo I&n thd _ ________ _ 
Ly do_. ____ ~~ _________ _ 

U.B.H.B.L.X. v.n. ~ ____ _ 

Ccnh edo Ieln th.l __ ...,......~ ____ _ 

Ly do 

li.n.JUT.LX. v.n. 

CJnh eoold'n thlt __ · ______ _ _ 

Lydo_ ... __ · _________ _ 

lI.B.n.B.L.X,V.D. __ --:-__ ~--_ 

Conh. coo 16n th0- _--'-_~ ____ __ 
Lydo _____ . _______ -:-__ _ 

U.U.Il.B.L.x.v.n.-,-_______ _ 

'. 

~.----- --------- -- - -,.-

~ . 
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VII::T N AM CONe; "0,, 
~o Qud'e PHONG 

QUAN L"uC "lET NAM Ce>NG HOA 

BANG ' LAIOUAN.X·A 
CHU y. : B~n9 nay chr co gi~ tr; trong 
Ih01 gion tc;Ji "gu va chj' cho phep !·ai 
qucin. "0. . : 

TrU> ~hi co ghi chu doc-biat d ph(a 
scu, b~ng noy khdng cho p'hep (oi nhU'hg 
h~ng .0 sau aay : 

1.-X .. chuyen-chd cang-cong. 
2 • ...:.X .. Ir~ng ,3i han } a) 'cam nh~ng 

. 3.000 kilS b) may keo 
3.-a) x .. cO xi'ch 

b) M~y k.!Q quon-c·\I ' 
4.-X .. ma-,~ hai banh. 

." Nha chllc troch quon .. sLl co quyen 
rut loi banG noy bo', co} I~c n'i.o. 
. . . Qudn - nhan "co co b6ng".,oy #:6 th( 

lam deSn cho T rl1dng Ty Con-,l.Chcinh lirih . 
minh di aOi Io'~ b~ng J~i x,e don.s~ d8n-g 
hang nhlln!) phai Ir& .11 phi cho vi,c c!p 
b~ng noy. . 

{ldn-vj bt! nh6mp'hcli ghi s~· cda b~ng 
loi quon-xa, ngay ca'p phot, I~n,h,?, clip 
boc, sa' quon cJa ngl./di co b;r\g, sS eva 
nhling ghi chl. gia hi~u. I MAU 

10. t ~ . 64 Q£)·.339 IU6;TTALAP.0,1484 I 
_, _ _ ___ _ __ . ____ ---.J 



, 
CHU GIA HI~U GHI CHU GIA " HI~U GHI 

Duqc phep la, ____________ ~, D~~c phep loi _________ ~ . '-
T 9 <-i _ __ ngoy ____ _ I, T 9 i_-=,.,--_n gCT'/.---,---c:-::---iI , .~. 

Sanh ngaY __ -"-~";::'-";':='~'-'T'-~ __ _ _ --I 

(2) ----------.----11 
! I., 't 

I CIIANII elll l KIIAO SO =-_:~___ .:c. . . 

I (2) _____ . _______ . __ _ 

I CII.'\:\II Clil') KII.\O 
SO:c--=:::,·=..-=-..?:" --

~ -.-
I 

T t - -:~ , h - . , 
~ i~~n~ i n __ Jj"-Jfl~C_! .... · .:....c;I .... Q,-,-n,--

DdnCvi b6-nh TQi ng 

Dl!'<?,c ph~p lo i _____ _ . ___ _ 
T9i-___ ngay __ c _____ ~ 

( 2L _____ -'-___ . __ (2), _______________ _ 

, " 

SO -- ~::::-_--= 
C/lAr\II, ell! ; ,,/lAO 

----------------------1 
Duqcphcp loi------ -----cll 

TQi ____ " 
'. 

I DU9C phep I cii ~...,....._------
T(;li ____ ngoy _____ _ 

(2) ____ , ___ , __ ,........;-' ........ -+;.~;, .. 

c(.;~~~~::::~r_t:,.;:,---- ell ANI I CIIU KIIAO 
SO_ = .:::::::::===== 

(2). _____ ~ __________ _ 

CI LiN/I ClIlJ I'" I :\0 

(2j 'f" II C " I' I "'I, ~, Ill'· ~'!('. 
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H.J!..:PUBLIC OF' VIET .NA~ 

-+++-
Justice Department 

-+-

'l'rue copy of 4;he origina.1 kept in the Record 

Office of the Peace Court o£ Saigon. 

---30uth VN Justice Service 

Peace Court of Saigon City Not 4597/HG 

No 1,19 

--
.3 t 1959 

ACT TA~~ THE PL.CE uF BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

l;'OR Llli 3U.A)JG NGOC 

t . . 
Before us NGUYEN VANlIO .• UUi. i>jagistrate of the Peace 

Court of' Saigon City, :in our 01'£10. located at 11.5. Nguyen Hue 

Ave, wd.th the A.ssistant clerk PHAH VAN YiANI1. 

H.A.~ APPE4l:tED. 

1- H. NG lJYli;;N HlJU LUNG 

2- :f,i. L~ VAN DANG 

3- kt • .00 HOANG LAC 

These witnes •• s have sworn and firmly c,ieclared thatl 

L.I!I QUANG NGOC 

born on June 8, 1940. at Xa La Ha Dong, North VietNam 

child of' 1>'4. LE VAN B.&..I (deceased) and Mrs NG • .iYJ£N THI NGO 

f.;irS NGUYEN THI ~'\GO eou.1d not provide a extract from 

register of-birth certificate because of communication 'break • 

.A.8 the w1 tn. •• es had confirmed above, we issue this 

act tald.ng the plaee of birth certificate for using accordi.ng 

·to the Law, considering the decision dated on November 17,19 .... 7. 

of the Prime h.inister of South VietNam Provis:ional. Government. 

the articles J6J andsublSequent ot' the )lodified Penal Code 

ptmiabiq faJ. •• evidence i.n civil af't'a.:LrtI trom.2 to , years ot' .. 
prison and from 200 to 8.000 piasters, have been read, to the 

witnesses and the applicant. 
A true extract 

Certitied to be true copy 
Jtme 19, 1988 THE 01. .. \1(. 

Signed I illeg:l.ble (seal.ed) UBND ot' the quarter 
The Secretary Commi.ssioner, 

_;;:!e~' .. !:~_!Bt ;,:.~ 1s~a1~ ". s~ 

.. ~"' .... ~- ,-

"TraBsJ.ated from a photocopy of a text written :In V.l; ......... 

c. of Ju:rtcU.cal cou.n.cU services, V1etname.se A.s ... c~f~. 

HochU;i.nh C:l ty t •• 
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VIer - NAM C¢NG- HO~ 
". "1..., .-

.·lyc sao y ban ch6bh d~ ~'Qr "hong Lyc-SY' Too Hoa-Giai Saigon 

Be;> Tl1-PHAP S~9'1lBG.--
so rJ -PHAP NAM - PHAN 

lOA HOA - GIAI 96 - THA.NH 
SAIGON 

. . 
Nglly 3 __ tl"ing __ ----j __ niIm 197'J-

III a', 

GIA Y THE - VI KHAI- SANH CHO , .. 

f f 
. I 

NOm mQt ngan chfn trOm 59 ngay 3 thong 3 h~1 7 gla 30. 

Trvac mQt chung tOi to . . NGUXp' V All DOAll'H.· ThOm"'Ph6n Too Hoa-Glcil 
eO-Thanh Saigon, tQi vOn-phong cniJng toi. I 15,-SQi-IQ Nguy~n-Hu~ c6 Lvc-sl/ 

. . phv -ta 
PRAM V AN MlNH 

t.-

2.-

3.-

SA TRINH DI~N 

O.NGUYEN HUU LUNG 

O.LE VAN· DANG . 

0.00 BOAKCl LAC 
I 

NhO'ng nhlin-chung nOy do tuyen-th~ va khai qua<:J uyl!t bi6t. ch6c 

LEQUAlfG NOOC (nam) 

" 8anb nla,. 8/6/19'f.o ta1 Xa La B8. Dong Bac Phan con CUa 

O.LE VAB BAI (ch\t) vh ba NGUYEN THI NGO -

Vb duyen-ctJ ma 
Ichai-sonh dvgc, 16 ~I :sa NGUYEN THI Noo -

au g1ao tbong g1an dean -

kh~ng c6 thc\ ltin sao-fyc. 

M6y nhtan-chung do x6c nh¢n' trim day, nAn chung t~1 ph6t gl6y thA-vi khai-sanh' nby 
cho dl1ong-sv d'~ xli dvngtheo lu¢t, chiau thea Ngh!-&Inh ngay 17 th6ng II nOm 1941' 
cuo Thu-Tvang Ch6nh-Pho lam-Thai Nom-Phon Vi~I-Nam. C6c d'i~u 363 va ti6p thea cuo 
bQ hinh-1u9t canh-eai phot t¢i ngw-chCrl'lg v~ vi~c H¢. ft) 2 d6n 5 nOm tu va phOf boc 
tt) 200 dl!n 8,CXX) d~ng do dvQ'c doc cho cae nhan-chung vci nguyen-dan nghe • 

. Va c6e nhlln-ch(fng C,Cl: ~v, ~4n :-~~kr;hung t~i va Lve.-sl/ sou lehl doc 101. 
: /I. ....: ".. (' ... :, ~ .";' I,';: :,~.,:'\' '*, 

'. K.'1 len ,~ong ro: I. .. ' :~:" '.. . . '0. 

S i. A Q I'/); '" . ,ft.·/:i<':;: .',\ . Lvc-soo y, 
.. ; ~ .. "~ ~ .. ,'"" "Q'" " 'K~'" . Sol~on. IIgoy . ""fr· .. ··" thang_'8--- nOm 19-6t" 

(\HU.V'."Ui~.·i :.:'r,.~ 't"'"ll ' "f::. i.7.i "'''L 5 
r \, .• 1 I'. . I L. ','" :'." fIIC- V. " vi ,'.J I ,., I I \. ' 

• . . ". >~':\1\ \J ~ "'v~';' I '. ", .~ 'i.$,' .if·· .C# 
~ . ..::.:;. i . ~A' :t\ o!f' . 

~:.r~:'-:'~.!fcl~t/.~~acz~~ ... ~~, .~. ~ .. 



Jus'tice Department 

• 
South VN Justice Service -- ' 
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UECORD OFF:ICE 
'" 

vaH eQual' 

Extract from the register of ~irth 

certificates LONG DUe ( TRA VINU) 

For the year '1946 No 10 soum VN . 

.......... -
a 'rheExtensive competence peace Court &1" 

I V:inh Binh. jud,gUig on civ:1~ a.tf'airs, accord.iilc 
, to the request No 4,54 ND, dated on April .29, 

• 1960. ',had preno~ed ce judcmell.t and heree..f't.er 
t is the device of' tbate 
I For these motiveSI 

a Certifies. 

I 

• 
TRUONG .AN a:ftd' (} I.A.NG NU reoog:n.i ze tha t 

TRUONG TUX "CAJJ, HOAr. 18 their child 

, Di.spos ••• 

I TRUONG THI CA~{ BOA., :temale seXt born on April 

I 8, ~94'f at Loag Due vi11aa-, 1Ta Vi.nh pro"f"ia. 

• ca, chi.1d of TRUOhGAN, and G~ NU. 

I Dt,sposee i 
t Thi_, JUdg~nt takes .the place of' birth certt­

I :ticate f'or TRUONG 1'81 CAN UUA. 
__ • __ ,._._. ____ ..... __________ .... _~ ...................... """"_ ••••• _. __ ........ • t . . ....... 

we, VIEP VAN TY 

'l'ranacribed. in con1"orm ty vi th the Judgweat 
VXNB BINH, ~areh 20, 1964 

President of' the ViDb HiDh Court The Chief' of' the "'acord 01'f':1cs t , 
Cert:1f:1ed to be true the signature PlLlNV'U Tl1UONG (signed and se.1~) 

. 0 f' VHA1· VU ,THUO.NG. Chief' of tbef...ii¥ ... 118.4.~ ... -·-----.. -. -,-----,-----..... ----.-.----. _ •• _. _._. --.. 

Of'fice of this Court, 

V:l.nh B:lnh. Jul.y 3. 196(::). 

.A true copy 

V~ B~, J~y , • ,1968 

THE PltE:::UD~N1', 

(s~.d and sealed) 

The ~hie:t of' the ~.cord Office, 
signed' i1.1eg:1b1e 

No 1:}18 
Certif'ied to be true copy 

J1D1e 1.9. 1987 
UBND of' the quarter 

stamp The .... ...,.·Q ....... II;!.erqrt •• 
s:1aru.cia HO 'fIil: nUNG f· -aied) we.. ____ -.........._ ...... ____ .. __ .............. __ .. _ ....... -~ u _~_ .... _ .. _ .. _ ~_"ry,...,. 1 t 

"Translated £rom aphotocopy of Il teat written ~~ by the on, 
ce of' juridical. counc:Ll. services t Vietnamese::; V"!,, • , ,~~~~f' Lawyers, 

H',..t"!hi~:l.fth Gi.~ .. .. ~. \\~l~~Pn6"~~\1! ~11~¥JiZi 
'\(~ i);c' 

""Ay~/~~ 
~/' 



\"E1 c NAIl':, CONG. 11 0 ;\ 
r~pu·L' " ~If< (41 ',,'It:-~lM' .. ... 
Il('-' nl" - r'H .'; ? PI-lONG tue -SU TOA "l 

D~paNt r.lt'n
' 

dt> 10 >. 1<:':: 
. . . 

so TU PHAP NAM · I'l-I .;;' N (CI'~[Frt DU TRIBUNAL DE .. 
~erYI.:.. JLt ... I~lCi~ t C:U ~ u .: Vlt..\ r , r· .~:'ll, 

-.,".'" 

EAN TRfcH - Lr,IG 8Q KHAI-SANH ___ ........ .. .L_~n 

, , 

. ( Jl. nn~ t' ) 

1!l7-11 ': h(), dl'I~1 l 'O l! rtf! , . Ii (r~ o rr. ,)1 ·p, el · r: ~ , .,' " I ",;ionl ' 
1 - ... . 

I ?\ :t III • . I Ill' . . , 
! (Scxe de I'cnlc.~t) , 
" S;lllh 11!~il\' 11:10 . 
, (DGle d~ r,'u'~~ {;!l( l,) 

r-S;IIJI Illi l:iJ, 11 :.(l . · 
I (Lp.:u C:~. fl(J!: ;'(':: "' ~ -: I ;) 

'1'('11,110 ella , 
(N om el' p ,e r-em du p~';re) 

Clll '! ;~! ~ II :: , Vi p V 'o Ty 
(l'l ou ~1 . . ~ 

C:i: t l1 l ,·,·111 '1''': 1 V1n·h B- b 
(f'r;::si c 'cnl '~\I ' 'I ,oI'\I !lO l) . 
('hlrl1;~ ('!l" Ilr."l)"pi: :1p ('Il{t· j.:\' 11"11 Ci'I:1 
(Ce rli k."~. I ,~ul h,~nlICil t\d •. ' 10 si li" oi ~ r e ce) 

()'Jlg .. --.. ttwtl 1u.~ .. h. ~ n 
(M.) • 

Ch:',:lll l.IH'-SII' '1' 0:\ .. :'111 ~ t)' '!fIt. 
. (Gr db ':1 e n' Gh~ ' (i ud ,: r r: L· )\ ol ) .. 

s6 fJIf~[: 
,Ar."'. i\o/ . 

..... 1.111 

(NAM-PH AN), 
(~U'1" 'Ii 1"1 ~" fl') 

Tric'l1 y \1;')11 chilll ii, 
(fJQur '{!,dra,t1 ::(.J nfori:I~}) , 

" 

-.. 



HEPUBLIC Olf VIET NAM 

v~ B1nh Province -
Phu V~ Village 

--
No 111. 

J.'iarriage auther:1 •• tioll 

No lOJ6'/TT~VT~T/NSV/HTDV 
KBC.4002 August 7. 1969 
For The Lieutenant General 

CAO VAN VIElII TTlvrr 

CERTI.FIC.4.n: 
• 

Namt! of' the husband ; I,I~ QUANG NGOC 

Occupation , 1'411 tary 

Born on I June 8, 1940. at Xa La. 

Domicile 
Ha Dong prov:i.Jlce. North Viet Nam 

: Phu Vinh 
ltesidence 

Name of the father 

Name,o1' the IDOther 

)1a_ 01' tbe ri1'e 

I KBC 4496 

• LE VAN BAI: (deceased)-
I hGUYEN l'HI ~GO (liVing) 

6) yea.rs 

I TRUUNG ',{'HI CAl' llOA. 

Occupation I Housekeepine 

Born on A.pril 8 t 1946 at Long Due Tra W 1nh 

Domicile , Pbu V1nh 

Hesidence I l'bu Vinh Vinb Binh 

Name of the wife's fa. r.rUUONG AN (livi..n.g) -9 
'ther , • years 

Name of the w11'e I S IDOl ,lIANG NU (l.iVing) 4.5 
ther J years 

Date of marri8(te c A.quat ~9. 1969 

.. true Extract, 

¥bu Vinh, ~t 29, 1969 

The Civil Status Officer, 

tiiped. Hi. NA,lxl HU 

THAN TH..lNll PRONG l'MT l.nter-Armi.es 
Certified to be true the signa­

ture of the ,Adnd,nistrative Com­

n~tt.e of Phu Vinh Vi11ag., 

'The candidate general. NGUYEN XtJAN TIUl!iG 

(s1gned and seal.e4) 

VISA 

Tbe Administrative Committee of the 
village, 

signed. VO V<<N Pll1JOC (sealed) 

Vinh HiDh, . October 8, 1969 

The Ghier o"f Chau Thanh dis:trict 

THE A.S$ISTANT, 
;jigned. LE THUONG UYEN (seal.ed) __ • _ .... ~, _____ .. _ ... , _._-•• _1 _____ ."-'-_____ ,,_. __ , _. _ •• __________ • ____ • ____________ uu_u_.,. ___________ _ 

ttTJ."IlaSlated f'rom the origi:aal .itten in Vie ....... by the Office of ,;f~ 

ridical cOWlcil services , Vietnamese Association. of Lawyers. HochJJ,:inl1 

City It. 
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Vl~T . NAM CQNG - HOA 

Tinh-~~~~~-
, 

TRICH-LUC' 
o 

CHUNG THU HON-THU 
S4 hieu: . ~ . , =---
~ 

..• -•.. 

;:. 
0 t .-
to 

w 

:r. 'i r. r: 
)I' t'! 

-::- : ! t:.J" .-~ 
L • r.. _I' ~ I .' .:: ~ :"C. ..:: 

Ten hQ ngllo-i chlSng _ .... __ ._. __ ....... _ ............ _ __ ':..:..:.:;.::::..::c:.._ ._--

ngh~-nghi~p ......... --.-...... -.. -.. --... - ... --......... - ....... ... .. _----.. ---.-........ -... -----

sanh nga y_.=-_______ thang ..... __ . ___ ______ .. _ nam--

~_ b@ 

Cll so. t~i . ___ -----

t~m tru t~i ~;z~---.. . -.--. '-

Ten hQ cta chong.--_ .. __ .. ___ ..... ..:.:.:'-"=-:::;.;:.;:.=...:.:...~~&.LU.dL;L_ __ _ 

(%rtg cl!e! pltai noj) 

Te n hQ m~ chlSng .- _ _ ...... _._ ................. _ ................. .. __ ......;;_ ) 

(S~,,~ en;! ph';i noj) 

Ten h<;> ngllo-j wl .... ·-.. --··- ---.. -~··-::: ~~:~ 

ngh~-nghi~p 

sanh ngay 

t~i ...... __ ...... ___ .... _ .............. _ .. _ ... _._ ... ..... ...:.u""-'-'~;:.: ..... ;L.. -\.~':=~;;":":'~-

, . 
Cll sa t~l---______ _ ~~~~UL ___ 

t,m Ir' t~i __ _ 

Ten h<;> cha VQ' _______ ....:.:.:.!..:l::lll~'!.lliu.....!.:!.,;!l!..!!.J.......!!t.::!.. -"==-

(Song chilt ph'i nGj) 

Ten hQ m~ VQ' -.-... --.. _ .. _._ .. _. 

(sang chet pilei noi) 

-- ngay clfo-i .............. ----_. ____ .. 

khai co hay khong l$p hOn-kh~·-------

----- --thang ________ nam ____ _ 

- ---- - - - - - ..... __ ._ ......... __ ... _-_ .. _ ............ _._ ... _ .. -._-'-

T rich y b6n ch'nh 

-~~c.....:,~~-- ngay- - --thang.-----nilm 19--

Vien·Chuc HQ-rich, .-

------~ 



NOI 779 

A true Extract rrom 
·1.970 register 

Phu V:l..nh,April. 28.70 
T.i::I.l3 .:lTATUS O.Fj~J:CER 

signed. I1A ,.NA.~: HV 

V:I;-;A 

The Administrative Co .... 

mitte. of the vLl1.age, 

signed. FHUOC (sealed) 

Certified to be true the 

niRTll 

,. 
Name of' tbe eh.il.d· 
Sex 

Dat.a of birth 

Pl.ace of' b.irtli 

, 

Name of the f'ather 

.Age 

Occupati.on 

Dom:lcil.e 

Name 01' the mother 

Age 

Occupation 

Domici.le 
h Uan1c o£ the wife 

C E R T I I" I.e A. T E 

" LE QUANG TflAl1iH TUNG 

I malic uline 

: April 20, 1970 

: BOO BoA 1a tern! ty 

I Vinh Binb province 

• i.E QUANG NGOC 
1 30 years 

, .r-:J.li tary 

• PIlu Vinh 
I TRUONG nu CA), HOAr. . 
t 24 years 

I Housekeeping 

I PIlu Ytnb 

ILa:tt£u.1 wif'e t-tarri.age certi­
~ 

I fiitate No :Iii . 
Name of the dee1.arert PfuU TIlI HIEN 

Age J 40 years 

Occupati.on I !<lidvif'e 

Domicile • PIlu Vinh . 

Date of' the dec1.ara-t April. 2S, 1970 
tieD 

sigaatare ot tile Chief' )'irst wi. tness • TRU01~G nu HOA. 

I 2) years of Pbu Vinh Vil.l.age, Age 

ViDb Binh r'~ay 11., 1970 Occupation 

:for the t.hie:t 01' Chau ThanhDomici1.e 
district, 

'I'm.: ASSISTANT, 
Siped. NGUYEN TJ..N . PUT 

(lieal.ed) 

Second. ritaes. 

Occupa"t.ion 

Domci.le 

I ;;;;"tudent 

I Phu Yinh 

I NGUYEN HOA 

• 28 years 
: x;il:1 tary 

t Phu Vinh 
---,--_._. _._-_ ...... ---.~-.---..... - . -.. ~-.-.. --.. ~-----.p-. ----

Pha Vtnh. April 28, J970 
The deolarer 

H.IEN 

(a1.giled) 

The status 

H.t NUt HU 

(signed) 

officer '!'he wi tIle.ses 

TRUONG THI IlO.l.(signed 
\ 

NGUYEl~ IWA.(si.gned), 
_~ __________________ • _______________ r ___ • _______ ' __ .I_._. ____________ . __ . 

......... I ••• __ .-......... .. __ ( 

.. l'ran~lated .trom the ori«1nal. written ..:l.n Vietnamese by the Ot':tiee of. ju-
I 

ridical council services, Vietnamese Association of' Lavyer~t Hoehii'tl1nh 

C:1ty It .. 

.. 



KHAI· SANH 
Au 

= 
nhi : LL: ..,jl.,AII} 1 ... 1: ~\I~I ilL~G 

I ( Tin h9 ) --
Pb6i . IJaLl . 
Sanh ogay, thang. nam: ilai. nuoi tllaJ.1,S tu nan mot l1[;ab. I 

chin trw..1. bay ::1uoi • 
T~i 

i 

:Sao-JaM 3Ilu-::oa Vinh-Jinh 

Cha r..:; ·"'~Ql1C :toc ( Tin h9 ) 

Tul)i J() tuoi. 

... .. 
h 

" I..; ~ - · . 1 

~ - · . 

~ 
~: ,u;.. . 

.~ 
c: . I.t:-

~ ~ 
,... 

~ Cll-tru phu-7i2-Ll ~~ C' 
... Ie t~i · c: · :; .J ;; ;, , 

~ I 1\~ 
I W ror 

I " Me -I :? : '1' 1'-...:.0:0;:; "hi. GaIU-.:O.:l 

"" 
........ , " " i I ( TAn h9 ) .~. ,. '. ~ 

r~ 
:- ~ 

.~ 

~' l.1~ c· Tu~i 
,- ' tuoi ~ 

\ 
, 

:J .... : ....... 
~t D .;.,. tV) I 

r I \ 
:'T 

~ 
0 I ~ Ngbe oghi~p : :! 

~ =~i tro :J Dt ~-::r 
3 .. ~ Cll·trli PllV.-·iin h 

~ 
t,i · 

""\" : r:: 
~ 

f.Ll.LJ:C:~ - ~ TIl. 'T'-'~""''-' Vq 10 C;1.:JT~1 llon-"h·..l so IiI ,,-~ .... • "u,l. >t'J (chanh bay thti-) · · 

Ngbe nghlep ~uan Ulan 

?hu-Vin!l r1(;a:r 20-0~~-197J 

If,/-'.jien / i:o-_ich Ngvoi kbai : ~Jhar.l ·chi. .:::'en 
.- ---------

CV Tu~i : L~.J ".:.uoi. 

I Nghe.nl!hi~p · ::u ho sinh · 
::~l-~ 

-T"O /'" I --
. .A •• u 

I Crr trli t~i : :tJilU-... ··j nll 
I 

Ngly kbai n.:;a;.: ;':U t~l£ll1G U4 na::-J. 1. ~~70 • 
I ._, 

NQlloi cbti-ng tbti- ohti-t: 
(TAn ho) 

'.::cuon;; thi. ~:oa 

Tul)i . ., " '('uoi . t:..) 

"',r -- ..... ,--- -
J.\.L .• - .. .'..:..:.::!; 

Pbl;.ngbi~p ~il1.1.-Vien 
'l.JY-&~1T ~~~EI " ... T' "',... ... -r' I IJ.;."1.>i.~~""1 "I.A 

~ 

Cll·tru t~i : ?lm-Vin!l 

NQrroi chti-na tb ti- bai : :Gu~/cn-Hoa .., 
( Hnh", 

~~ 
Tuoi 2C tuoi /~::' ~';!':":'l::;r.. -., : 

....... / , ",,~:\ -. -
<I <.~". ."". ~~, 

nhan !!~ ',. (: ' tHt~':: .. \ Ngb~ Dghi~p : ~uan 

i' iJ.1ril'ltit 'j! _ .,' . .~, i~, ....... HI ra-
Cll.tru phu-Vin.'1 '. • l( k H~. -~ ; , . ~ ~ t.i : . r. . "- ...... i,.;o_n.'-. Xii-

.. ,\ i', ' ... } . ~q ~ H ~-b J . /.:'t 

Lam tfi_ ... _fE-U-V~ ...... ___ .. agay.2il_tLaag ... 04 ... Di. 19r1iL-

Ngrru; /ehal, H~.l(li, Nluin.chCrng, 
1:L:;:J lIA : LU·: :in; ".'.~l,;O ~ G 'i\iI iLA 

( IG" ten ) ( l~.r ten ) ( l~ ten) 

( 1:Y ten ) 



--
V1.nh BJ.Dh l~rovi.nce 

Chaulhanb ~.trict 
Phu V.in.h 'Villas@! 

.c::XTHACT ltOQ UEGiSl'ER Ok' BIRTH, CEItTi!;l"ICAn 
4 

Estab~J.shed oa August , , 197' 
No 1125 ' 

~ ............. -~......... . .... ,.. J. . ......... _ . _ ..... __ ........ _ .. _ .. _ .... __ _ .. 
.: ~ame of 'the e.h:t.ld 

• Sex 

I Datt... of birth 

• P1aee of b.1rtb 

• Nurre o·t' the ;fa liher 

I ltaJ'lk of the wit. 

I 

• Lit QUANG liOANG II,. 

• masc ul.:ifte 

I Jul.,. 29trh. 1.973 

I }'hu Vt.nh - VDm B:.tNtI 

, LE QU.dG NGOC 
• 

• Name of -u.. decl.e.rer I LEQUANG NGOC 

. - •• IT __ • ... .a .... ~ • 

.A true copy 

Phu. ViAh, Augu.t , • 1.97)' . 

CHIEF OJ' VUd.-AGE 

COD.Cu.rr~tly Legal. ::,tatus Off'1.c.l."~ 

SigaJt(1. VO V.d PIIUOC 

( seaiec1) 

........ Ii .I.M: ........ _ d 11'" 
___ II I •• 

, I .... I 

"Translated trom .. phOtocopy or .. Ms" vrLtten ill Vj.etn.a .... 

by the Of'fice of Juridical council services,. Vi.et.namese 

A,8800.1&t10Jl of' ~'Wy.rs. lloeh1I-:inh C1 ty " • 
/'~ ~ '_.A:~-' _. 



I 

~ . 
VI~T i-NAM CONG-HCA 

'. ·t-, .. - . 
TlNH ; VINH-BINH 

xo 

56 hl~u : 

; ~ 

TRICH LUC 80 KHAI- SANH - . 
L~p ngay __ .. thing_ . n.im 197 

Ten ho .'tu-a tre 

Con trai hay con gaj 

Ngay sJnh 

NO't sanh 

Ten hC? ngu-o-i cha 

Ten he,> ngu-o-i me 

V ~ chinh hay khong co 
hon thu 

Ten hC? ngu-o-t du-ng khat: 

lUl..uoa. 

TRicH LlJC Y BAN CHA NH 

• 



Civi1 Lieense 

at CanTho City, 

Oll Aucuat 5,74 

51gn.d:i1~egib1e 

PHOTO 

REPU13LIC 'OF VI.i::T NAT.; --
... ---~..,,---

Vl'f- t-ILITARY F'OHCE 

~+lLITARY DHIVING LICENSE 

---~ 

QD - 339 

..... ~-... ..., .. -'-... ,-----...------...---~ ...... -............. -~-.. -... 

Not 00509/73 

Delivered to: Lt·; '.lUANG NGOC 

I:'rade I Captai.ni.N. 139 .. 127 

Born on June OBt 1~!40 

At Iia Dong province NQrth Vi&tlfa.m· 

Ap~ointed Unit I KBC 44.96 
• 

At June. 

Colone~ Ti{,AN NGtHJ.N J.'i6liUNG 

ChairnlC"(D of' .JUTY 

signodt }~HUNG . 

"iran.slated f'rom a photocopy of' ate;: t wri. tt€!11. :1n Viet 

nal!:eS9 by the O:f1"1c~ 01' juridical council services, Vi ... . '" 
namese Association of' Lawyers, 



50C.l.A.Ll.il' ~{t:.P(.iriL.IC O!' V,i1.1:' hAN 

lndepend4nce .I..ibe~ty ii,app1ness 

PKOP1.J:' 5 

-.. 
CAHD 

,F'all. Dame. LE QOAltG NCO(; 

130m on JUDe 08, 1.940 

lJolti::l.eil. , lJ:'i/L/:,4,('9 To tJien 'I'banh tre(lt.~v t11 d,lstrie' 

tloeld.J,:l.ah City .. 

..... -........ 

,. Lert l'oref1n .. (j;0r 

( t:f..nger uri.At) 

..... 

... nrt" •• f • Ii. I 4 t I •••• 

R.l:t..... • without 
I TV • ....... 

I 
__ ~..... •• t ••• It F .................. _ ..... ............--..... __ ~. __ ..... __ 

---- • ... >, ••• ft.. 'I, )'recU. l..Ctu t"reu~ ander begilutJ.ag 

._ •• AI ......... _ ••• ) • _ .... ,n 

~ li... )'1 lru<:tL tJeO:.fttvf"~r ... ;Tf ....... 

IFor tbo IJirector or the "hl,,:r of' 

Pol.ioo ljPrviC6, 

: .:.:isued' U;, t,h.ii..i:., .. l (Aft 

I (~.aled) _,_._T ... ________ .~ ___ ._ .. _, ______ ._ .. ~ _________ ._.* __ ••• ,., _._. ___ ' ___ ~ ___ I~I_'~._.~. __ ~_· .... _,_ •.• , ... , ........ 

No 1;)47 

C ert.::l.:tied to be true oopy t 

J lI1.y 6. 1.98j 

The l'oople'& t.Oil1lld.tte:a o:f t.he quartar 

lhe iecret.ary CoU'lrd.ss1.oner, 

.~ igaed I lie . {,hl. i:H.JhlW 

, .. ..____ __ 18 .......................... .. ~ ... ____ •• _._ ... lr ... __ ... __ .... , ..... _ ... ' _rr ... _._ ......... ____ _ 
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c6~G ~OA xi. HOI CHU ~GHiA VIET NA M 
06c I~p - Tu ,do ~ H,nh phtic 

Iii ."'NDAN 
50: '02' 2~' =--_ S 

H~ I~n , I..~ , .QU '~r~ , H'1Q.0 " 

N ' h' ·13'l/l/2J9..l"' .... o ' T 01 t \long tru " ,,) ,. , ' . . ' " ".~ -
" ,..., I 

~1',~ h, ;:~.lo.~.r .. p. Ho. .. jhi ii nh 



--- -- . - .--~ 



SOC IAL1.ST RI:;PUBLIC 01f VIE'!' NA.}I 

l.ndependnece Liberty Happiness 

CiiliD 

No: 020771717 

Ful.l name : TRUONG TU:! CA}, HO", 

Born ou April. 08, 1946 

Ori.gin fatherland : LONG fJUC - CUU LONG 

Domicile 1 13J/L/209 '1'0 HionThanh :3treet, HochVi1Dh Ci'ty 

Hace ; :UNll ne1igioll. I nouddhism 

------.. --..... __ .............. -.. ---.... .--.'-.....,..,.----.-...... --.............. 

~e1't fore-t'inger 

(f'i..ngcr print) 

Rit:.~ht fore-finger 

(f':i.nger print) 

NO 1548 

I 

: 

Characte~~stic signs or nail sha.pe 

Freckle, 3 cm :from over tail of left: 

eye--brolf 
.. ,_...-....... _ .... _~ .... _ •••• t ...................... : ...... __ •• _. __ 

I 

I },arch l~, 1979 
F'or The Director of' the' Chief' ot' 

I 

,1H.L CIUBF of 10 d.1strict Po1iceServioe 

: ,.Jignod: VU NGA 

( tHla1ed) 

',' ertifiecl to be true copy 

July 6, 1987 
The People t S ;:;ommi ttee of' the 8th 

qu,arter, 

rhe ,ocrotar) Coull1iissioner, 

'. igned: hI., ltlT [,1:::iC 

( sealed) 
-~......--.... ~.......-~-.. ~-.. ---..... . .-.. --........... -... ....-~-...... -, -_._-----, ...••. _-
.' ':rrans1ated f'rom a photopopy 01' a text ~I/ritten in V1.et­

namese by the Offiee or juridical cowlc~i services, 

VietnantElse Ass.oc:i.atJ.on of' Lwyers~)i.nh. City' t. 

///" ;: If. /' " '\ .,' , 
l.]f-rn}.\U\ "9: ' .. 
t\.~lJ!l~~ijQ~i~t~~.· 2,.; 
\\:\~ .i),/ 
\~&--~1i! 

~......-../' 



. ~ 

.. 
• •• ! 

CONG HOA XA H91 CHU NGHiA VI~T NAM 
06c I~p - Tu do - Hanh phuc 

GIAv C lfNG I H II D 
56;·020 7-7 1-7--1 7 . 

H9 len TRutiHG. .. ldt cAM .. HOA 
• 

........ ..... ... .. . ..... ....... .. .. .... .. ... . . 

Sinh ngay..08~::I.~1~.46 , 
Nguyen quan .. Long iJ.\.tc, . , 

Cttu . Long .•.. 
Nai thuong tru133/l/209 r "'~ 
E:1~n .. l',b$.nb..,l'P.HoCh! lYl11lh 



n<1n 19C: 1\:1nh " T6n gia'o: , r.h~t 

f~ [,.e{.) ~ ,il 
... .. 

~~.l': ~L, lnll}\.' 
1 ' .. . 1 

~ 

~-:-~_ Q'ng:, . . 114m ..:.. 

. Uo'IflA1AJ!!I·~~·Ij~Pt.C TRUONG Iy C6NG AN 

QUAil 10 



VIiT NAM CONG UbA 
Identi ty Card 

No 0,:})10208 

-+-

... 

Full name 'I TRUONG TIll elL!- HOA 

Date of birth. April 08, 1946 

Pl.ac. at' birth. Chau Thanh, .INH BINU 

l"ather t THUONG AN 

t'other , GIANG NU . , 

Domicile : Phu Vinh, VINH SINH 

Characteristic signsl 

}i'reckl.. Z :from oyer tail ot! 

1e1"1o eye-brow 

I Height: l.r.·65 

I h Edgh'i; I 36kg 

I-~-~~~~~---·----~II-.--
- ...... ------~------: Hight f'ore-f'iDger 

',1'i tular·. signature 

Vi.Dh Binh, .November Hl t. 1969 

Chief of' National Police ;;;:ervl~e 

igne4, 00 WJU DUNG 

t ' 
(finger print) 

1-- .. . _ .......... 
w:ft :f'ore-:t'iDger 

& {:f'ulger print ) 

.. 

It rranslated :frolf' a photoc'op1' of a text 

written in ,Vietnamese by the Ot'f'ice ot 

Juridical council services, Vie~ames. 

Association ot Lawyers flochi;\<inb City" .. 

. ' 



• 

SOCIALIS'l' HEPUJ:i.LIC Ol'VIt;l' NAi-! 

Independence l,iberty Happiness 

--------

N.o 675 ~o4 - eN 

}Ull na.me ot' the househol.der s TltUONG 'I'UI CAl") IWA 

l .. o 1.)3/1./2.0":; 

..::. txeat '.['0 iiien 1'ha.nh 

Quarter 2.4 

District 10 

l\'areh 1.0, 1982 

lor 'lb.. Ch.i.f' of' Pub1.1c Security 

;5ervice of tJle 10th dj.striet. 

1'HJ.!; A.;::iSIS'l'AllT, DUfH VAN i\ 
($1gned and sealed) 

DUD Ie 

1.~ I'JUJOl~u lUI v.Ai': dU.!\. Householder;imale sex-Apr 8,1946-020771717 

2- LE:~UANG NGOC liusband, masculin~ - 1940 -0222 36.59"3 

STA.!l1P 

:;0 lJlcl 

"::erti..f'ie<,l to be true copy 

June 1.9. 19B7 
UTIND of' 24th quarJ;er. 

The Secretary Comm.:t.ssi.oner. 

signed. HO 1'HI HUNG (seale<l) 

H'l'rnnslated f"rom a photocopy of' a text written in VietnatDfJse . 
by the uff'ice of juridi.al. couneil services, Vietnamese Asso-

ciation of' La".,.yers , Hoch1}H.nh "City •• 
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JOG.AIt.I8· BPlBLII OJ' una. u.._ .. -r. ...... 1lIPP1-
t -,rt 

.1IIDaI'1 "'''' ••• Wa •. 1,.. 

BVJJaft •. .. ...... I •• , ...... r • Le'_ •• t Ia ..... u. 
011' me _HI" IT ..... " 

It ........... Ii "' ... ' ........... .1_ OIUt. 19118 
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.... ...... • r ,he .... 1IIlU .t .e'_. _m.q "' .. __ .. 
• r 1J'U,11.rr. a7 .. mo •• _""' ... 8)11",.1.17. 
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. b Ia1J 1~ I ..... ,. .. tile __ ~ .,taU. .. 
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• 

sa r • ......., '1,,,, I ...... ,... tile .... 1~J7 Aatt ., 
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i. 
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I 

t . 
- .... jlJQ ftAJll ............ ..,.a. 1"., All ..... 

•••• 
.. tit. .f ., .Id)" ........... -.t •• ~ ..... tu.. .. , 

1. Vb. at Uae ....... I 
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H.Jt.:PUBLIC OJ." VIET N.A.J!ri 

-+++- l'rue copy of 4;he originu kept in the aecord 

Of'fice of the Peace Court of' Sa:i.gon. Justice nepartruent 
-+-

South VN Justice Service ---
Peace Court of Sa~on City Not 4S97/hG 

No 1,19 

---
f'~arcb. 1959 

ACT TA.K.ING THE PLACE uF BIRTH CERTIFl:CA.ft 

FOR Lli; 9UA)lG NGOC 

On -Marq,h :3. 1959, at 7.30 A.I"". t 

, .. 
Be:.Core us NGUD;N V.A.QJOANH. l-4lgistrate of the Peace 

Court of Saigon City, in our Office located at 11S, ~guyen Hue 

Ave, wdth the Assistant clerk PIlAf>( VAN }lA.NH, 

1- B .. NGU'Y'EN JiUU LUNG 

.2- M. LL VAN DANG 

3- h. 00 HUANG LAC 

rhea. witnesses have sworn and firmly 4eclared that. 

LJ!I QUANG NGOC 

born on June 8. 1940. at Xa La Ha Dong, North VietNam 

'child of' ::>1..., LE VAN BA.l: (deceased) and Mrs NGUYJ!:N 'rHI NGO 

f·tre NGUYEN THI l'lGO eoul.d not provide a extract from 

register of-birth certificate because of communication break. 

As tbe vitn.,ule. had conf'irmed above, we issue this 

act taking the place of birth certificate Cor using according 

,to the Law, considering the decision dated on November 17,19 .... 7. 

of' the Prime }~ist.r of South VietNam Provisional vovernn.nt, 

the articles 36J and subsequent of the Modified Penal Code 

pWl:l.shinc f'al..se .nuance in civil af't'a.1rtl from 2 to ~ y.ars of' 
It 

prison aDd from 200 to 8.000 piasters, have been read, to the 

witnesses and the app~icant. 
A true extract 

Certit'ied to be true copy 
June 19, 1988 

, , s.ta'Oa ....... ;18. 19'1 

TH1C C1.&K, 
Signed. il1egibJ.. (seal.ed) UBND of the quarter 

The Secretary commt.se.1.oner, 
_;;:!eed.l .l}2_ THl. aUNG sealed 

.". '-::. ..... 

M'rraas1ated from a photocopy of"a text wr1ttenia V •. ~""~ 

ce of Ju:ri4ical councU services, Vietnamese A8 .. C .... ~~~ 

Hochi!;inh C:l. ty t ... 
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~STATES~ 
t-"'L...~ 
~'JV~ 
CONFERENCE 

St'.CTIrn I 

NATIONAL OFFICE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 
U12 MASSACHUS£TTS AVENUE. N.W •• WASHINGTON.0.C.2ooo5 

AF'FIlY\VIT OF RELATIOOSHIP 
DIOCESE OF cP;; ~Kl ~±Q n 

Phone: ( tkme ) 
(~.-------

Na · 1· .-tlena It.y: 41,:lMitf::lrOiFci 

Fran: (country/camp) 'd' PC Ql F 5 " fl 

My Alien RL.--:.gist.rat.ion Nl.IIlber; (if. applicable) .;...;A-___ .1;;....\.7_ ..... 7_~::::;....\./~b __ -.=;tL~:J......;;:;.... ___ _ 

Legal Stat.Us ~ Parolee ---- Pennanent Resident V u.s. Citizen "----
My Naturalization Cercificate NumDer: (if applicable) -----------------------
SECTIQ~ II 

. 1 am filing tr~ Affidavit. for the following relacives still in Vietnam to came the United 
-----s-t.ates und.::r t.he Orderly D=parture Prcgram (OOP). 

A copy of my '" 1-94 (both sides) 1-151 or 1-551 (Permanent 
Resident. Card) is attached. ----- ----

I have filed an 1-130 (Inmigrant. Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to 
Subnittio;J the Affidavit yes no. If yes, date subnitted: ____ and 
dati;:: approved: 

---~ 

DATE/PLACE OF SIR1li RELATIONSHIP TO YOO ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 

MoTlt/? R ~ .2~ au ~I,l ; 0 

lIlobUi p,,; 'm~ cit; Hilltt 

It you are filing this affidavit for parsons in Vietnam who are eli9ible for OOP as former 
u.s. employ*s~ persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political 
prisonar; or hnerasian, please ccmplete the information in Section III and IV. 

SECTION III 

""IC' followin<) "t"~ r~t"sons in Viotrvu,\ kr.l)wn _to In.': .::100 who may 00 el igib1e to enter the U.!>. 
as .;a former U.S. gO\le~nt. employee or close ess;ociate to the U.S.; political prisoner; 
Asi..an-;~riCtlJl : 

----------_. 

\ 

\ 
\ 
f 

\ 
\ 

1 , 

\ 



" 
u.s. GOVEru-i.'1M"'F.M.PLOYEE: DESCRIPTION OF PASr ASSCCIA'fI()i (of applicant) 

, , 
U.S. ,Government! Jlqency ~~ ____________ Last Title/Grade _______ _ 
~/Position of Supervisot" I 

t;."\PLO'tE£ Of AMERICAN cx:MPANY ffi ORGANIZATION: i I 
! l:l \ 

u.s. ConJ.¥lly,cpntractot", kJency, Organiz~tion or Foundation _....-_____ .~. ~--:r__---
LaSt l'itle/Gradf:; / ' Name/Position of Supervisor ______ 7 ___ _ 

F\)Kt<lEI{ ~"TUl!>t::NT IN U.S.' OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. OOVERNMENT S~RSHIP: 
- I 

! 

School! Iocation 
'I'jp2 of'--:::'D.::g-' -r-a-e--r4-r~: C::-e-r"":"t-'i"':=f""'ic-a-t:"""e--_' :~:=-::...;.. ____ ~-_-_-_-_-_-_-~-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-___ -,.;..-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-___ -_-_-_-
Oilt<: ot Einplo:lffi~nt or Training: fran to 

\ ----:'(-no-n~t-:-h7"'Ty-e-a-r..-) - -----:(:-no-nt:-l'h/-r-y-ea-r~)-
I 

h.'ilAN-AMER1CANS~ Single Married Male 
f-ull I-Jall\<: of th.:l t-1.Ot:.rJ..:r: Nidrep.s: -----

F~le ___ _ 

Full N.:lnll2; of th~ U.S. Ci tizan Fat.her (if known): --------------
Hiti OlLc~nt addci8SS: ____________________________ ~,~, __________________ --~--------

NA/"Ic:.s :)F t::t:?END&>rl'/ A.CCCX-1PANYI~ RELATIVES ~TE OF BIR'l'H RELATIONSHIP tQ'P.A. 
! • 
f 
l' " ,,- --,------~--~..;...;.-.;..;..--------

1 
I I'; 
. ;"" 
i ~. 

-------------.-~~~~------~----------------------------------------------------• 11," .\ 

ADDTl'lOAAL INFO~IATI~: 
, , 

'{OUt' si'Jn~!tur.J 
I 

:! I 
. '\: 

, i' 

information is true, to the best. of my knowledge. :' l' 

i~ e.o~· swo);"O to before me this ~ day of May , 19 86 

£;LIlt( ii£-z.ilC~ My Crmnlsslon r.xplre~l --• /f) 'h,. ~ '. . S 24 89 

• gn..a.r.Ul"u -Qt, t~::.lry Fu c 
. -

usee For:., 
(rr:~vi~ 

\ 

\ 

I 
I 
i 
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Embassy of the United States of America 

BangkoK. Thailand 

Re: 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

This is in response to your inquiry concerning the United States Orderly Departure 

Program, a program by which Qualified individuals are able to resettle in the 

United States from Vietram. The high volume of OOP case5 and inquiries 

unfo'rtunately prevent our giving you a more formal response than this letter. 

We regret that the Orderly Departure Program policy prohibits responses to 
inquiries from any party other than the petitioner, a very close relative 
of the beneficiary in Vietnam, or the petitioner's representative designated 
in writing on Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) Form G-28. 

--/' \ 
/ vf We acknowledge receipt of the documents for ->;., ~. , 

.- IV No. y ~ '155 , which you seri us on 
We have/have not reviewed your relative's/relatives' f~i'-~~~~~~~~iS~ 
conducted in accordance with an established schedule of priorities. 
additionaL documents are needed, we shall contact you after the 
been reviewed. 

Tne documents which we still need to complete ___________________________ IS 

case. are: 

The Letter cf Introduction (LOI) which you are inquiring about has/has not 
been issued. The LOI does not guarantee that you/your relative(s) will 
receive exit permission, as that must be obtained from the Vietnamese 
authorities . 

;---/ Should you/your relative(s) receive an exit permit, please notify OOP 
of One exit permit numbers for each person listed on che case. 

inter"ie-.r with tile UNHCE :-eprese:1tative in He OIi Minh City has not 
bee!"! condu~ted. Intervi.ews are sCheduled by the Vietnamese autnorities, and 
we' have no influence on the s::r.ed'.Jling of individual cases for interview. 

i-I Yoor relative(s) has/have been interviewed in He O1i Mirt'l 'City, but 
his/her/the~ case has oot yet been approved by a Consular or INS officer. 

;-1 We are awaiting a medical clearance for your relative(s). 

I-I Your relative(s) has/have been approved. for the U.S., and we have notified 
the Vietnamese that he/she/they may be placed on a manifest for departure. 
We cannot predict when he/she/they will be ~anirested as trat is solely 
~ to the Vietnamese authorities. A local. voluntary agency in your area 
"liill notify you of your relative'.s/relatives' onward travel plans and 
his/her/their exact date of arrival in the United States. 

ODP .. 20 
(~34f: 2/86) 

Sincerely, 
,- if 

\. ~ "-_) I' 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Entlassy - Box 58 
PPO San Francisco 96346-0001 

/ 
I 

i 
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HOI DOng ouan Tr) 
Boant Of Directors -

ICHOC MHt ntO 

~NrHt~ 
JDJYtH ouVNH ci40 
~VN.cO 
NClIY(N xuN.LM 
14PlOVAWt 

niAN KIM DUNCi 
TRAN 1'H! PHIXINC 

Ban Cbfp Hinn T.II. 
Executive Board 

PI'esIdent . 

NOJ'tiN cx.rlNH ciAo 
1~ VICe-President 

TItAN KN DUNCi 
2I'II'l~t 

NOJ'ti;' VAH cO 
Secret¥\' CienenII 

TIt~ T~ PHOONc 
0e0utY Sectet¥Y 

NOJ'tiN TH! ~ 
Treasurer 

C6 Van Doin 
AdVisory Committee 

, , A I A 

CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-56()'()()58 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Date 

Re: LE QUANG NGOC 

Date of Birth: 6-8-40 

IV#: 48455 

VEWL #: 22683 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

nEe 2 .~ 1988 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Enclosures. 

Sincerely yours, 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by ~E QUANG THANH TUNG 

as shown in the attachments. 



HOI DOng ovan TI1 
Board of Directors 

0« MHt 1lICI 

tfWV!Nni!~ 
NCUVtN ouYNH CiAo 
NCtJYfN VAH cO 
HCUViN xuAN tAN 
H$t>l()WMNf 

mAN KIM Dt.Ni 

TItAN TH! PtU:ING 

Ban (hfp Hanh ul. 
Executive Board 

oU:MNlTHCf 
Pn!sJdeflt . 

fOJ'IEN ouYMt ciAo 
1st VICt!-PresidenC 

TWANKNDt.Ni 

2ndV~ 

NCIIYEN VAH c.Q 
5ectetarv Gener3I 

lR~ TH! PHt6tc 
Deoutv Secn!tart 
NWYiNTH!~ 

Treasurer 

COVanDoan 
Advisory COmmittee 

..... , , ....., ..... 
HQI CIA fJlNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-56(}()()58 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Date 

Re: LE QUANG NGOC 

Date of Birth: 6-8-40 

IVI: 48455 

VEWL I: 22683 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

[if: C 2 .~ 1988 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Enclosures. 

Sincerely yours, 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by ~E QUANG THANH TUNG 

as shown in the attachments. 



H(»INng ouan Trl 
8Oanlof Directors 

IHiJc MINH THO 

NCUYtNni!~ 
~N 0IriNH ciAo 
NCiUY@N VAH cO 
~ XI.IkI \.AN 

.lOWMAN 
~KNOUNC 
TIAH TH! I'HIXNi 

Ban chip Ham T.lI. 
executive Board 

KHUc U1tH nc::r 
PresIdent . 

~ 0U'iNH ciAo 
1'St VICe-President 

TRAHKNOUNC 
2nd Yia!-Pn!sident 

tOMN VN. cO 
5ecretill"Y~ 

ruN TH! PHU!iNc 
Deoutv secrturv 

NOJYiNTH!~ 
Treasurer 

co Yan Doin 
AdVisory committee 

"" , , A' "" 
HQI CIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TelEPHONE: 703-56(){)()58 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Date 

Re: LE QUANG NGOC 

Date of Birth: 6-8-40 

IVI: 48455 

VEWL I: 22683 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

nF.C 2 '! 1988 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Enclosures. 

Sincerely yours, 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by ~E QUANG THANH TUNG 

as shown in the attachments. 



: ' 
ODP CHECK FORM 

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
RP/RAP/SEA. (ODP) 
Department of State 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

Date: 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P.O.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635 

,.1\ 

Name: ~L~E~· ____ Q~vA~N~~~~N~~~. ~ ____________________ ___ 
(t.) lM) (r ) 

Date of 13irth: . ,,_lslJi Q 

r ,r "" . ., ~ 

133IL 120q (0 tHf/1l Address in VN 
, 1 ~ 

PH J01{fi '3.;v tJ. utW 10 

Number of Accompanying Relatives: 

V Reeducation Time: _---"-7_ Ye ars 

IV t 4345 {"" 

VEWL t 2- 1- to 8 1, 

-TIMtflH 

2 

'" ......,/ --
Ifo c/-I-i MINk! CI I' 

1-171 : ______ ~y~e~s~; ____ ~N~ow.~-~E~X~I~T~P=E~RM~IT~: ____ ~y~e~s~;~ __ ~No. 

Special List t 

Sponsor: 

Remarks: 
(From Mr. Sullivan) 

L£ 

-
KHUC MINH THO 

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H) 



CONTROL 

__ Card 
__ Doc. Request; Form 
__ Release Order 
__ Computer 
__ Form "D" 
_ ODPjDate ____ _ 

--i- Membership; Letter ill ret I <.55 
f) 

-+.-, I C\,',-, 




